Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 9b 09/18/19
Multi-Function Varistor
With 2 or 3 Remote Signal leads
TPT Series
 FEATURE
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
 Max Continuous Operating Voltage: 150VAC ~ 680VAC
 High Surge Current rating: 50KA

Protection
Rating
Nominal
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Short
Circuit
Current
Tab
Spacing
MCOV Vn VPR In 8/20us Imax 8/20us SCCR TMAX
(VAC) (VAC) (VDC) (V) (V) (KA) (KA) (KA) (mm)
TPT150□ 120 150 200 216~264 600
20
50
200
7.30
TPT180□ 120 180 225 243~297 700 7.53
TPT250□ 120 250 320 351~429 900 8.53
TPT275□ 239 275 350 387~473 900 8.86
TPT300□ 239 300 385 423~517 900 9.15
TPT320□ 277 320 410 459~561 900 9.47
TPT385□ 277 385 505 558~682 1500 10.35
TPT420□ 347 420 560 612~748 1500 10.85
TPT510□ 347 510 670 738~902 1500 11.07
TPT550□ 480 550 745 819~1001 2000 11.69
TPT680□ 600 680 895 990~1210 2000 13.00
Note: □: Tab size and lead configuration
LEAD CONFIGURATION
                     3 leads, Top Side       3 leads, Bottom Side           2 leads, Top side